
COMMUNITY CENTER UPCOMING EVENTS
Sponsored by 

the Friendship Heights Village Council

Fiber Art Exhibit featuring G Street Doll Club, needlepoint artist 
Penny Bender and felt artist Keira An, runs from May 4 to 30

Art Reception Sun., May 17, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Health Lecture: Matt Tovornik will discuss how to maintain a healthy 
spine and the latest in advanced treatment alternatives—Wed., May 13, at 1 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (parked on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., May 18, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Movie—Unbroken—Thurs., May 14, at 7 p.m.

Village Council Election—Monday, May 11, 7 a.m. to 8 p.m. at the Village Center

Movie—Wild—Thurs., May 28, at 7 p.m.

Café Muse features poets Keyne Cheshire and Barbara Goldberg,
with classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., May 4, at 7 p.m.

Healing Qigong workshop led by Master Joe Lok—Thurs., May 7, from 6 to 8:45
(Cost for this one-time workshop is $60)

Family Fun in the Park Fair in front of Center—Sat, May 9, from 12:30 to 2:30
Art projects led by teachers and Counselors from our summer children's art camp.

Admission is free and art projects are available on limited basis.

Shred-it truck (on Friendship Blvd. near the Center)—Tues., May 5, from 5 to 7 p.m.

Vision Support Group: Dr. Hannah Song will discuss how to protect your 
eyes from damaging sunlight—Thurs., May 21, at 12:30 p.m.

Tea and Talk: Lincoln scholar presents a program titled 
"Lincoln's Last 100 Days"—Fri., May 1, at 2 p.m

Tea & Talk with Mary Ann Jung: The story of Rosie the Riveter—Wed., May 6, at 1 p.m.

Prescription Drug Take-Back Day—Sat., May 2, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.
(Located inside the Village Center)

Caregivers Support Group (first meeting)—Mon., May 18, from 6:30 p.m. to 8 p.m.

Journalist Marianne Szegedy-Masak will discuss her book, I Kiss Your 
Hands Many Times: Hearts, Souls, and Wars in Hungary—Thurs., May 21, at 7:30 p.m.

Memorial Day—Mon., May 25, Center open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Shuttle Bus runs on weekend schedule

FHV Council Candidates Forum—Tues., May 5, at 7:30 p.m.

The Village Book Club—Tues., May 12, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)
Book selection is Someone by Alice McDermott. 

Village Council Swearing-in at the Village Center—Tues., May 19, at 7 p.m., 
followed by a meeting of the Council, at 7:30 p.m.

Twin Springs Produce Market—Located on the Village Center front Portico
Saturdays beginning May 2, through Dec., from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.


